威畯軸承有限公司
威畯五金有限公司
●WJB軸承總代理
●ABBA線性滑軌代理
●代理經銷各國各品牌.SKF.FAG.NTN.KOYO.NSK.NACHI
W ith steel cover

Housing
No.
Unit No. w ith steel cover Unit No. w ith cast cover M ass of Unit (kg)
No.
Basic load rating (N)
standard
W ith
steel
cover
W ith cast
cover
Cover w ith rubber seal
(End cover)
Cover w ith rubber seal
(End cover)Cr Cor
U C 201 12800 6600 FL204 U C FL201C (E ) C U C FL201C (C E ) 0.50 0.53 0.8
U C 202 12800 6600 FL204 U C FL202C (E ) C U C FL202C (C E ) 0.48 0.51 0.8
U C 203 12800 6600 FL204 U C FL203C (E ) C U C FL203C (C E ) 0.47 0.50 0.8
U C 204 12800 6600 FL204 U C FL204C (E ) C U C FL204C (C E ) 0.45 0.48 0.8
U C 205 14000 7900 FL205 U C FL205C (E ) C U C FL205C (C E ) 0.63 0.67 1.0
U C X 05 19600 11300 FLX 05 U C FLX 05C (E ) － 1.0 1.0 －
U C 305 21300 10900 FL305 － C U C FL305C (C E ) 1.1 － 1.4
U C 206 19600 11300 FL206 U C FL206C (E ) C U C FL206C (C E ) 0.96 1.0 1.5
U C X 06 25900 15400 FLX 06 U C FLX 06C (E ) － 1.4 1.4 －
U C 306 26800 15000 FL306 － C U C FL306C (C E ) 1.5 － 1.9
U C 207 25900 15400 FL207 U C FL207C (E ) C U C FL207C (C E ) 1.2 1.3 1.9
U C X 07 29300 17900 FLX 07 U C FLX 07C (E ) － 1.9 2.0 －
U C 307 33500 19200 FL307 － C U C FL307C (C E ) 1.8 － 2.3
U C 208 29300 17900 FL208 U C FL208C (E ) C U C FL208C (C E ) 1.6 1.7 2.3
U C X 08 33000 20500 FLX 08 U C FLX 08C (E ) － 2.0 2.1 －
U C 308 40500 23900 FL308 － C U C FL308C (C E ) 2.4 － 2.9
U C 209 33000 20500 FL209 U C FL209C (E ) C U C FL209C (C E ) 1.9 2.0 2.7
U C X 09 35500 23200 FLX 09 U C FLX 09C (E ) － 2.4 2.5 －
U C 309 51500 29500 FL309 － C U C FL309C (C E ) 3.4 － 4.2
U C 210 35500 23200 FL210 U C FL210C (E ) C U C FL210C (C E ) 2.2 2.3 3.2
U C X 10 43000 29400 FLX 10 U C FLX 10C (E ) － 3.6 3.7 －
U C 310 61500 38200 FL310 － C U C FL310C (C E ) 4.3 － 5.2
U C 211 43000 29400 FL211 U C FL211C (E ) C U C FL211C (C E ) 3.2 3.3 4.3
U C 311 71500 44800 FL311 － C U C FL311C (C E ) 5.1 － 6.0
U C 212 52500 36100 FL212 U C FL212C (E ) C U C FL212C (C E ) 4.1 4.3 5.4
U C 312 81500 52000 FL312 － C U C FL312C (C E ) 6.2 － 7.3
R em arks: 2. Exam ples of unit num bers w ith cover:
W ith steel cover { C over w ith rubber seal :U C FL210C End cover :U C FL210E
W ith cast cover  { C over w ith rubber seal :C U C FL210C End cover :C U C FL210C E
軸 承 部 份

Housing
No.
Unit No. w ith steel cover Unit No. w ith cast cover M ass of Unit (kg)
No.
Basic load rating (N)
standard
W ith
steel
cover
W ith cast
cover
Cover w ith rubber seal
(End cover)
Cover w ith rubber seal
(End cover)Cr Cor
U C 213 57500 40000 FL213 U C FL213C (E ) C U C FL213C (C E ) 5.1 5.3 6.7
U C 313 92500 59700 FL313 － C U C FL313C (C E ) 7.4 － 9.4
U C 214 62000 44000 FL214 － C U C FL214C (C E ) 6.0 － 7.4
U C 314 104000 68000 FL314 － C U C FL314C (C E ) 9.0 － 11.8
U C 215 66000 48200 FL215 － C U C FL215C (C E ) 6.5 － 7.9
U C 315 114000 76900 FL315 － C U C FL315C (C E ) 10.0 － 12.2
U C 216 72500 53000 FL216 － C U C FL216C (C E ) 8.0 － 10.2
U C 316 123000 86400 FL316 － C U C FL316C (C E ) 12.6 － 15.5
U C 217 83500 61800 FL217 － C U C FL217C (C E ) 9.5 － 11.8
U C 317 132000 96500 FL317 － C U C FL317C (C E ) 14.5 － 18.2
U C 218 95500 71400 FL218 － C U C FL218C (C E ) 11.9 － 15.0
U C 318 143000 107200 FL318 － C U C FL318C (C E ) 17.1 － 20.7
U C 319 153000 118400 FL319 － C U C FL319C (C E ) 21.8 － 25.8
U C 320 173000 140400 FL320 － C U C FL320C (C E ) 26.5 － 30.6
U C 321 183000 153100 FL321 － C U C FL321C (C E ) 28.2 － 31.9
U C 322 205000 178800 FL322 － C U C FL322C (C E ) 33.1 － 38.7
U C 324 207000 184800 FL324 － C U C FL324C (C E ) 45.7 － 52.4
U C 326 229000 214300 FL326 － C U C FL326C (C E ) 57.5 － 64.4
U C 328 255000 246000 FL328 － C U C FL328C (C E ) 79.7 － 86.3
R em arks: 2. Exam ples of unit num bers w ith cover:
W ith steel cover { C over w ith rubber seal :U C FL213C End cover :U C FL213E
W ith cast cover  { C over w ith rubber seal :C U C FL213C End cover :C U C FL213C E
軸 承 部 份